—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position

Dir Of Comm Dev

Dep Dir Of Comm Develop
Senior Mgmt Analyst
Senior Planner

Supv Bldng/Fre Sf Inspctr
Senior Building Inspector
Associate Planner

Plans Examiner

Admin Secretary

Code Compliance Officer
Building Inspector
Building Inspector

Asst Planner

Asst Planner

Code Compliance Officer
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Secretary

Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Customer Service Rep
Administrative Intern

Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held City
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$145,529
$130,701
$110,615
$97,156
$95,074
$86,331
$84,398
$73,841
$68,988
$68,557
$65,555
$63,898
$61,015
$59,095
$55,025
$53,059
$44,481
$33,986
$16,744
$15,740
$10,607
$6,469
$5,967
$5,885
$4,660
$1,634



