	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Comm Dev		El Cajon	Community Development	\$145,529
2.	Dep Dir Of Comm Develop		El Cajon	Community Development	\$130,701
3.	Senior Mgmt Analyst		El Cajon	Community Development	\$110,615
4.	Senior Planner		El Cajon	Community Development	\$97,156
5.	Supv Bldng/Fre Sf Inspctr		El Cajon	Community Development	\$95,074
6.	Senior Building Inspector		El Cajon	Community Development	\$86,331
7.	Associate Planner		El Cajon	Community Development	\$84,398
8.	Plans Examiner		El Cajon	Community Development	\$73,841
9.	Admin Secretary		El Cajon	Community Development	\$68,988
10.	Code Compliance Officer		El Cajon	Community Development	\$68,557
11.	Building Inspector		El Cajon	Community Development	\$65,555
12.	Building Inspector		El Cajon	Community Development	\$63,898
13.	Asst Planner		El Cajon	Community Development	\$61,015
14.	Asst Planner		El Cajon	Community Development	\$59,095
15.	Code Compliance Officer		El Cajon	Community Development	\$55,025
16.	Customer Service Rep		El Cajon	Community Development	\$53,059
17.	Customer Service Rep		El Cajon	Community Development	\$44,481
18.	Secretary		El Cajon	Community Development	\$33,986
19.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$16,744
20.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$15,740
21.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$10,607
22.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$6,469
23.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$5,967
24.	Customer Service Rep		El Cajon	Community Development	\$5,885
25.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$4,660
26.	Administrative Intern		El Cajon	Community Development	\$1,634